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MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts

MediaFlex Multimedia inserts are one part of
the comprehensive line of plates and inserts
that snap together to create a full line of
modular workstation outlets. This product line,
called the MediaFlex Modular Outlet Series,
has been designed with the help of industrial
designers as well as other professionals in the
industry in order to combine flexibility, ease 
of use and high-tech aesthetics for work area
installations.

MediaFlex Multimedia inserts provide optimum
flexibility in configuring multimedia workstation
outlets that respond to any present or future
network needs. MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts
along with MediaFlex MDVO (style) inserts and
MediaFlex Filler Inserts allow for easy configu-
ration of outlets. All inserts are front loaded
and easily snapped in and out of the MediaFlex
Plates for easy installation and maintenance.

MediaFlex Multimedia inserts include the 
following products:

> 3-Port RCA insert with IDC termination 
in the rear

> S-Video insert with IDC termination 
in the rear

> SVGA (DB15) insert with IDC termination 
in the rear

> Duplex SC inserts in Multimode and
Singlemode

MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts are available in
Angled versions only in order to allow for
proper management of cable bend radius. The
inserts are three units high, therefore two
inserts are required to fully populate a single
gang faceplate and four inserts will fully 
populate for a double gang faceplate.

Features & Benefits

> Front access design facilitates installation
and warrants evolution

> Available in Angled versions

> Sturdy design provides excellent durability
for greater network protection

> RCA, S-Video & SVGA inserts have IDC 
termination in the rear for installation 
cost benefits

> Duplex SC inserts are available in Multimode
& Singlemode to suit any fiber-to-the-desk 
environment.

Application

> Telecommunications outlets in work areas.

Technical specifications 

> Dimension (H x W x D):

RCA: 35.2 x 52.0 x 32.2 mm 
(1.39 x 2.05 x 1.27 in.)

S-Video : 35.2 x 52.0 x 26.9 mm 
(1.39 x 2.05 x 1.06 in.)

SVGA : 35.2 x 52.0 x 30.7 mm 
(1.39 x 2.05 x 1.21 in.)

Duplex SC : 35.2 x 52.0 x 31.7 mm 
(1.39 x 2.05 x 1.25 in.)

> Materials: UV-rated, fire-retardant plastic,
UL94V-0, gray, almond, electrical white 
or black.

COPPERMedia

AX101878 3-port, Angled, MediaFlex RCA Insert

AX101886 1-port, Angled, MediaFlex SVGA Insert

AX101882 1-port, Angled, MediaFlex S-Video Insert

AX101937 MediaFlex Multimedia, Duplex SC
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MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts

Installation tips

> Fasten MediaFlex Plate to wall prior to
snapping the inserts in place

> Remove MediaFlex Inserts by unlatching
both sides using the Release Tool
(AX101185) or any small flat screwdriver

> For IDC termination of the MediaFlex
multimedia inserts, use the outlet 
termination station (AX101852)

> For the SVGA (DB15) inserts, it is impor-
tant not to untwist pair more than 1/2
inch for pairs 1-6, 2-7 & 3-8 in order to
reach optimized performance. Keep the
integrity of the pair up to the pair 
splitters.

Packaging

> Individually packaged in a clear 
plastic bag

> Standard shipping carton of 25 units.

For More Information

For any other product information call:
1-800-BELDEN-1 or visit us at 
www.Belden.com

All information is subject to change 
without notice, since Belden reserves 
the right to change its products as progress 
in engineering and manufacturing methods 
or other circumstances may warrant.

Recommended Maximum Horizontal Cabling length 
for optimized performance:

GigaFlex 4800LX RCA 26 m (85 ft.), S-Video 26 m (85 ft.), SVGA 9 m (30 ft.)
GigaFlex 2400 RCA 23 m (75 ft.), S-Video 23 m (75 ft.), SVGA 7.5 m (25 ft.)
GigaFlex 1200 RCA 20 m (65 ft.), S-Video 20 m (65 ft.), SVGA 6 m (20 ft.)

Ordering Information

DETAIL COLOR UPC ORDERING NUMBER

MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts

3-port RCA Gray 628575109265 AX101877
3-port RCA Almond 628575109272 AX101878
3-port RCA White 628575109289 AX101879
3-port RCA Black 628575109296 AX101880
1-Port S-Video Gray 628575109302 AX101881
1-Port S-Video Almond 628575109319 AX101882
1-Port S-Video White 628575109326 AX101883
1-Port S-Video Black 628575109333 AX101884
1-Port SVGA Gray 628575109340 AX101885
1-Port SVGA Almond 628575109357 AX101886
1-Port SVGA White 628575109364 AX101887
1-Port SVGA Black 628575109371 AX101888
Duplex SC Singlemode Gray 628575115778 AX101935
Duplex SC Singlemode Almond 628575115785 AX101936
Duplex SC Singlemode White 628575115792 AX101937
Duplex SC Singlemode Black 628575115808 AX101938
Duplex SC multimode Gray 628575115815 AX101939
Duplex SC multimode Almond 628575115822 AX101940
Duplex SC multimode White 628575115839 AX101941
Duplex SC multimode Black 628575115846 AX101942


